Construction TITLE:
Issue Date Amendment
A For Construction
MAY 21
Underfloor Manifold Cabinet
Material: Galvanized Steel
Finish: Powder-coated
Colour: Cream

0
D
E
C
CHNZ Code
A
Height (mm)
B
Width (mm)
C
Depth (mm)
D
Opening Width
E
Opening Height
UFC0750 665 750 130 700 460
UFC0900 665 900 130 850 460
UFC1100 665 1100 130 1050 460
UFC1200 665 1200 130 1150 460
UFC1200B 665 1200 165 1150 460
UFC1500B 665 1500 165 1450 460
Front
Front (Cover Off)
Side
Latch